Data Sheet
Technical data subject to change
© B&K Precision Corp. 2024
High Power Programmable DC Power Supplies
HPS Series
Features and benefits
n 5-inch TFT touchscreen display for intuitive
control

HPS Series
5 v102424
Ordering Information
HPS Series
Model Description
HPS20K800	 800 V / 25 A / 20 kW DC Power Supply - 208 VAC Input
HPS20K800-400V	 800 V / 25 A / 20 kW DC Power Supply - 400 VAC Input
HPS20K1500	 1500 V / 13.4 A / 20 kW DC Power Supply - 208 VAC Input
HPS20K1500-400V 1500 V / 13.4 A / 20 kW DC Power Supply - 400 VAC Input
Technical Drawings
482.600
465.100
13